1981-82 UTSA LADY ROADRUNNER BASKETBALL STATISTICS

NAME

Cindy Pavell

Kim Maxwell

Margaret Martinovich

Linda McReynolds

Marsha Holt

Jenn Gregp

Shelley Seale

Denise Fritz

Tina Camacho

Felicia Thompson

Cheryl Schmitt

UTSA TOTALS

UTSA 89

UTSA 44

UTSA 82
UTSA 72

UTSA 71

UTSA 80

UTSA 67

TSABS
UTSA 69

UTSA 56
UTSA 53
UTSA 73
UTSA 59
UTSA 72
UTSA 51
UTSA 71
JTSA 68
JTSA 61

ITSA 58

JTSA 75

ITSA 60
JTSA 67
JTSA 56

JTSA 50

ITSA 57
1TSA 48

JTSA 58

G

27

27

27

26

19

15

27

27

21

19

2

27

FGM-FGA PCT  FTM-FTA PCT

177-324

161-372

104-216

B4-173

43-105

25-74

53-154

43-153

2559

21-10

1-2

546

43.3

48.1

370

41.0

338

344

320

424

30.0

500

723-1708 425

1981-82 RESULTS

Southwest Texas
Houston -

 Texas A&I

UTElPaso .
Pan American

Texas Lutheran

Texas ABM-
Baylor
Baylor

UT Arlington
Lamar

Angelo State -
Lamar

Texas Lutheran
Texas ARM

Texas Woman's U.

Texas A&l
West Texas
Southwestern
Texas A&l

Texas Woman's L.
North Texas
Texas Woman's U.

UT Arlington

Texas A&M

6-11 OVERALL

6-3 AT HOME

1 South Texas Women's Classic # Angelo State U. Tournament
North Texas State U. Tourney

==TAIAW State Tourney

61-8]

2225

52-66

35-48

15-34

27-48

17-35

22-40

2232

13-16

01

753

88.0

788

729

44

56.3

48.6

25.0

68.8

81.3

0.0

286-427 67.0

2E23283

OO

571

69

10-8 AWAY

70
55
52
50
71
62
60
51
48
67 #

53 #

62 #

48

it
a0*

75

76
53 ++

REE AVG PF-D AST TO ST TP  AVG HIGH GAME
271 100 958 75 M 31 415 154 27, TLC

117 43 490 68 70 25 344 127 26 TWU
196 73 936 36 58 7 260 9.6 27 A8l

68 27 1800 18 32 17 163 63 21, PanAm
110 58 501 18 40 19 101 53 12 UTA Twu
24 16 341 28 47 17 77 51 13, A&M

0 26 650 123 110 41 123 46 17, UTEP
173 64 957 50 53 34 120 44 10, Baylor
5. 247 22 15 24 1] 72 34 8 PanAm
18 10 230 2 8 9 5 25 13 A&

3 15 10 1 1 1 s 10 2 PanAm

1120 41.5 586-25529 540 221 1732 64.2 89, SWT

MAKING THE GRADES

If records were kept in that department, UTSA's Lady
Roadrunners just might have led the nation’s basketball
teams in grade point average last season. The University’s
women student-athletes, besides posting a winning record
on the court, compiled a remarkable record in the class-
room.

All seven of UTSA's letter winners returning this season
made a 2.9 (B average) or better. Margaret Martinovich, an
accounting major, was at the head of the class with a
perfect 4.0 average as a freshman.

39



