1981-82 UTSA LADY ROADRUNNER BASKETBALL STATISTICS

NAME	G	FGM-FGA	PCT	FTM-FTA	PCT	REB	AVG	PF-D	AST	TO	ST	TP	AVG	HIGH GAME
Cindy Pavell	27	177-324	54.6	61-81	75.3	271	10.0	95-8	75	74	31	415	15.4	27, TLC
Kim Maxwell	27	161-372	43.3	22-25	88.0	117	4.3	49-0	68	70	25	344	12.7	26, TWU
Margaret Martinovich	27	104-216	48.1	52-66	78.8	196	7.3	93-6	36	58	7	260	9,.6	27, A&I
Linda McReynolds	26	64-173	37.0	35-48	72.9	69	2.7	19-0	18	32	17	163	6.3	21, Pan Am
Marsha Holt	19	43-105	41.0	15-34	44.1	110	5.8	50-1	18	40	19	101	5.3	12, UTA, TWU
Jenn Gregg	15	25-74	33.8	27-48	56.3	24	1.6	34-1	28	47	17	77	5.1	13, A&M
Shelley Seale	27	53-154	34.4	17-35	48.6	70	2.6	65-0	123	110	41	123	4.6	17, UTEP
Denise Fritz	27	49-153	32.0	22-40	55.0	173	6.4	95-7	50	53	34	120	4.4	10, Baylor
Tina Camacho	21	25-59	42.4	22-32	68.8	57	2.7	25-2	15	24	11	72	3.4	8, Pan Am
Felicia Thompson	19	21-70	30.0	13-16	81.3	18	1.0	23-0	2	18	9	55	2.9	13, A&I
Cheryl Schmitt	2	1-2	50.0	0-1	0.0	3	1.5	1-0	1	1	1	2	1.0	2, Pan Am
UTSA TOTALS	27	723-1708	42.5	286-427	67.0	1120	41.5	586-2	5 529	540	221	1732	64.2	89. SWT

1981-82 RESULTS

UTOL OO	- w	-
UTSA 89		69
UTSA 44	Houston	59
	Texas A&I	69 @
\$500 TO THE RESERVE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	UT El Paso	62 @
UTSA 71	Pan American	40 @
UTSA 80	Texas Lutheran	62
BOUGHT HOND WATER	Texas A&M	57
UTSA 65	Baylor	69
UTSA 69	Baylor	70
UTSA 56	UT Arlington	55
UTSA 53	Lamar	52
UTSA 73	Angelo State	50
UTSA 59	Lamar *	71
UTSA 72	Texas Lutheran .	62
UTSA 51	Texas A&M	60
UTSA 71	Texas Woman's U.	51
UTSA 68	Texas A&I	48
JTSA 61	West Texas	67 #
JTSA 58	Southwestern	53 #
JTSA 75	Texas A&I	62 #
JTSA 60	Texas Woman's U.	48
JTSA 67	North Texas	77 *
JTSA 56	Texas Woman's U.	40 *
JTSA 50	UT Arlington	75
JTSA 57	SMU	76
\$00-00.00000000000000000000000000000000	Texas A&M	53 ++
JTSA 58	Houston	75

MAKING THE GRADES

If records were kept in that department, UTSA's Lady Roadrunners just might have led the nation's basketball teams in grade point average last season. The University's women student-athletes, besides posting a winning record on the court, compiled a remarkable record in the class-room.

All seven of UTSA's letter winners returning this season made a 2.9 (B average) or better. Margaret Martinovich, an accounting major, was at the head of the class with a perfect 4.0 average as a freshman.



.6-11 OVERALL

6-3 AT HOME

10-8 AWAY